
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1872, and the 4th May, 1872.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on lat April, 1872 : —
Bank of England ...
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

Telegraph Service. ... ... •••

Revenue ...

~~ ' . Total inch

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid ft

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1872-73.

£

20,080,000
23,310,000
9,700,000
2,300,000
6,940,000
4,770,000

850,000
375,000

3,300,000

£71,625,000

idmg Balance ...

) the Exchequer

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1872, to
4th May,
.1872.

£

7,706,924
1,635,728

9,342,652

1,821,000
2,26.5,000

990,000
191,000
984,000
50,000
50,000
25,000

857,591

7,233,591

16,576,243

205,328

£16,781,571

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£

5,678,915
1,344,520

7,023,435

1.777,000
2,221,000
1,001,000

147,000
503,000

25,000
334,920

6,008,920

13,032,355

266,895

13,299,250

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.
Interest of Debt ...
Other charges on Consolidated Fund...
Supply Services voted by Parliament

Expenditure ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued frc

Budget
Estimate for-

the
Financial Year

1872-73.

£

26,830,000
1,780.000

42,703'jOQO

:£71,313,0"00

>m the Exchequer

Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt «

Balance, on4,hM*r, 1872:- {]£**£££.

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

4o-meet pay-
oients, from 1st
April, 1872, to

4th May,
1872.

£

5,580,926
281,895

2,585,119

8,447,940

111,075

13,000
19,370

8,591,385

6,660,275
1,529,911

£16,781,571

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

5,600,257
346,916

2,061,607 .

8,008,780

50,911

400,000

8,459,691

3,989,339
850,220

13,299,250
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to
OTreasury, 7th May, 1872.


