RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1872, and the 4th May, 1872.

REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1872-73.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1872, to 4th May, 1872.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1872–73.	Total Issues from Exchequer to-meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1872, to 4th May, 1872.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1872:— Bank of England Bank of Ireland	. £ 	£ 7,706,924 1,635,728	£ 5,678,915 1,344,520	EXPENDITURE. Interest of Debt Other charges on Consolidated Fund	£ 26,830,000 1,780,000	£ 5,580,926 281,895	£ 5,600,257 346,916
REVENUE.		9,312,652	7,028,435	Supply Services voted by Parliament	42,703,000	2,585,119	2,061,607
Customs	9,700,000 - 2,300,000 - 6,940,000 - 4,770,000 - 850,000 - 375,000	1,821,000 2,265,000 990,000 191,000 984,000 50,000 50,000 25,000 857,591	1.777,000 2,221,000 1,001,000 147,000 503,000 — — 25,000 334,920	Expenditure	£71,313,000	8,447,940	8,008,780
Revenue	£71,625,000	7,233,591	6,008,920				
Total including Balance		16,576,243	13,032,355	OTHER PAYMENTS.	• •		
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer Money raised for Fortifications		266,895 —	Expenses of Fortifications 18		10,000	50,911 — 400,000	
Temporary Advances not repaid	•••	· - ·	_			8,591,385	8,459,691
					Bank of England Bank of Ireland	6,660,275	3,989,339 850,220
Totals	*** ***	£16,781,571	13,299,250	Tot	als	£16,781,571	13,299,250

Treasury, 7th May, 1872.